1
ST
Intelligent Stepper Drives
Anti-Resonance
Microstep Emulation
Torque Ripple Smoothing
Advanced Current Control

R = RS-485
Communications
Numbering System
Model Control Current Voltage Encoder RS-232 RS-485 CANopen Ethernet
MSST5-S
S
0.1-5A 24-48VDC √
MSST10-S 0.1-10A 24-80VDC √
MSST5-Q-AN
Q
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
√
MSST5-Q-AE √ √
MSST5-Q-RN √ √
MSST5-Q-RE √ √ √
MSST5-Q-EN √
MSST5-Q-EE √ √
MSST10-Q-AN
0.1-10A 24-80VDC
√
MSST10-Q-AE √ √
MSST10-Q-RN √ √
MSST10-Q-RE √ √ √
MSST10-Q-EN √
MSST10-Q-EE √ √
MSST5-C-CN
C
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
√ √
MSST5-C-CE √ √ √
MSST10-C-CN
0.1-10A 24-80VDC
√ √
MSST10-C-CE √ √ √
MSST5-IP-EN
IP
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
√
MSST5-IP-EE √ √
MSST10-IP-EN
0.1-10A 24-80VDC
√
MSST10-IP-EE √ √
Ordering Information
Headquarters
No. 168 Mingjia Road Industrial Park North
Minhang District Shanghai 201107, P.R. China
Tel: +86(0)21-5263 4688
Fax: +86(0)21-6296 8682
Web: www.moonsindustries.com
E-mail: info@moons.com.cn
Service Center
+86-400-820-9661
• The model names, specifications, appearances and other details of products featured in this brochure are subject to change without notice for purposes of improvement.
   Please check with our sales office to confirm that the stated information is valid before you examine or order any product featured in the brochure.
C
H
IN
A / 1S
T E
D
ITIO
N
 / 1S
T P
R
IN
T / S
E
P / 2013